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August 4, 2023 
 
City of Miami Beach 
Planning Department 
1700 Convention Center Dr. 
Miami Beach, FL 33139 
 
Re:  Property owners within 375 feet of:  
SUBJECT:  624 Collins Avenue, Miami Beach, FL 33139 
FOLIO NUMBER:   02-4203-004-0770 
 
This is to certify that the attached ownership list, map and mailing labels are a complete and 
accurate representation of the real estate property and property owners within 375 feet radius of 
the external boundaries of the subject property listed above, including the subject property.  This 
reflects the most current records on file in the Miami-Dade County Property Appraisers’ Office. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
_____________________________ 
Diana B. Rio 
 
Total number of property owners without repetition:  123, including 3 international 
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375’ RADIUS MAP (N.T.S.)        

 
 

SUBJECT:  624 Collins Avenue, Miami Beach, FL 33139 
FOLIO NUMBER:   02-4203-004-0770 
 



Name Address City State Zip Country

DIDIER VALENSI  2 ALLEE MARCEL CERDAN MASSEY 91300 FRANCE

GIRARDI CESARE &W DONATELLA % COLONIAL BANK ATT BILL PAY DEPT VIA IPPOLITO NIEVO 9 37057 SAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTO VERONA ITALY

JUAN BORIS JULIO SUMAR PUPPO  JORGE CHAVEZ 599 DPTO. 603 MIRAFLORES, LIMA L18 PERU

1223 MANAGEMENT INC  1051 WASHINGTON AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

530 OCEAN INVEST LLC  2035 NE 151 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33162 USA

550 LANDLORD LLC  550 WASHINGTON AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

555 WASHINGTON OWNER LLC C/O THE DAVIS COMPANIES 125 HIGH ST 2111 BOSTON MA 02110 USA

601 COLLINS LTD  2340 SW 102 DR DAVIE FL 33324 USA

616 COLLINS ASSOCIATES LLC JOSEPH KLEIN 600 MADISON AVE 15 FL NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

673 FO LLC  1261 20 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

701 SOUTH BEACH LLC C/O RONALD H KAUFFMAN 100 SE 2 ST #2700 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

ALBERTO ONTIVERO DIANE ONTIVERO 701 COLLINS AVE APT 1A MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

ALBERTO ONTIVERO &W DIANE  530 OCEAN DR UNIT 309 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-6616 USA

ALBERTO R ONTIVERO DIANE ONTIVERO DANIELLA R ONTIVERO 530 OCEAN DR UNIT 308 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

ALBERTO R ONTIVERO &W DIANE ONTIVERO 530 OCEAN DR UNIT 102 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-6616 USA

ALEXUS KYRA QUINONES  701 COLLINS AVE 2D MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

ANDREA V LEGGIERI  899 WEST AVE #4H MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-5534 USA

ANGLERS BOUTIQUE RESORT LLC KHP CAPITAL PARTNERS 101 CALIFORNIA ST STE 980 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111 USA

BARBIZON BCH CLUB CONDO ASSN  PO BOX 402336 MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-0336 USA

BARBIZON PH I LLC  530 OCEAN DR #PH2 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

BARBIZON PH1 LLC  5101 MOUNTAIN FOLIAGE DR LAS VEGAS NV 89148 USA

BARBIZON PH1 LLC  9501 WOODED HEIGHTS AVE LAS VEGAS NV 89148 USA

BARBIZON302 LLC  530 OCEAN DR 302 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

BARBIZON302 LLC  530 OCEAN DR PH2 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

BEACH PARADISE HOLDINGS LLC  600 OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-6219 USA

BENGE ENTERPRISES CORP  252 SUNNY ISLES BLVD STE 20 SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL 33160 USA

BENTLEY CONDO HOTEL LLC  11801 NW 100 PATH A4 MIAMI FL 33178 USA

BENTLEY CONDO HOTEL LLC  11801 NW 100 RD #A4 MIAMI FL 33178 USA

BERACHA 72 LLC C/O ISAAC BENMERGUI P A PO BOX 546964 SURFSIDE FL 33154 USA

BONI REAL EST LLC  524 OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-6616 USA

CAL AZZOUNI KAROLINE EASTMAN 701 COLLINS AVE 2A MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

CGI 640 MANAGEMENT LP C/O CGI MERCHANT GROUP 801 BRICKELL AVE STE 1970 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

CGI 640 OCEAN MANAGEMENT LP C/O CGI MERCHANT GROUP 801 BRICKELL AVE 1970 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

CHARLES R SMITH &W DREAMA F  530 OCEAN DR #307 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-6616 USA

CHATA HOLDINGS LLC  5660 SW 59 PL SOUTH MIAMI FL 33143-2226 USA

CHIEN SEN WANG  701 COLLINS AVE 1D MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

CHRISTOPHER DELLISANTI  10 ROME ST NEWARK NJ 07105 USA

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH CITY HALL 1700 CONVENTION CENTER DR MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

COLLINS 1E LLC  9240 SUNSET DR SUITE 114 MIAMI FL 33173-3433 USA

CORNER VIEW OF THE OCEAN 203 LLC  3035 SW 25 TER MIAMI FL 33133 USA

CRISTALLO REAL ESTATE INC C/O ROCA GONZALEZ P.A. 2601 S BAYSHORE DR STE 725 MIAMI FL 33133 USA

CSM COLLINS EQUITIES LP % RABINA REALTY 670 WHITE PLAINS RD STE 305 SCARSDALE NY 10583 USA

DALGIS PENIN  3054 SW 27 ST MIAMI FL 33133-2927 USA

DANIEL SAROL & IVETTE MARTINO 6721 N AUGUSTA DR HIALEAH FL 33015 USA



DENISE MONAHAN COHEN  701 COLLINS AVE APT 2C MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

DK WG COLLINS LLC DFK WG COLLINS LLC 600 LEXINGTON AVE 14 FL NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

DON HUBERT SAUNDERS JENNIFER TWISDALE SAUNDERS 650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 30 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

ECHO INVESTMENTS LLC  3330 NE 190 ST #1512 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

ELEZIA INC C/O RGPA REGISTERED AGENT CORP 3370 MARY ST MIAMI FL 33133 USA

EMANUELE NINFOLE  640 PENNSYLVANIA AVE #34 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-8644 USA

ERIC KLOTCH  170 TREMONT ST UNIT 1802 BOSTON MA 02111 USA

FAMLPRO INC  442 SOUTH TAMIAMI TRAIL OSPREY FL 34229 USA

FORZIERI INVEST I INC  3370 MARY ST MIAMI FL 33133 USA

GABRIEL A INFIESTA TERESA INFIESTA 1933 SW 7 ST #304 MIAMI FL 33135 USA

GENEVA 37 LLC  3035 SW 25 TER MIAMI FL 33133 USA

GOLDENGRAIN INTERNATIONAL INC  640 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 14 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

GONZALO J PAZ  16739 NW 13 ST PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028 USA

HARRIET E DANNIN TRS DANNIN LIVING TRUST BETH HINDIN 40 WATERVIEW LONG BRANCH NJ 07740 USA

IGNACIO N GELABERT &W MARIA C  16061 E TROON CIR HIALEAH FL 33014-6554 USA

IHC OCEAN LLC  1000 5TH ST STE 219 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

JAMEE K HANEY  256 BRIGANTINE CIR NORWELL MA 02061-2810 USA

JASON JELEN MICHELLE JELEN 234 MOSHER AVE WOODMERE NY 11598 USA

JINA LLC  3401 SW 160 AVE STE 330 MIRAMAR FL 33027 USA

JOEL BARTLEY  650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE UNIT 29 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

JOHN STATHIS  167 MERCIER AVENUE SOMERSET MA 02726 USA

JOSEPH FERREIRA  530 OCEAN DR #206 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-6616 USA

KEITH PINHERIO  233 PURCHASE ST FALL RIVER MA 02720 USA

KHAULA NIXON  4705 ELLIOT RANCH RD ELK GROVE CA 95758 USA

KING OF HEARTS INC % JMB ENTERPRISES 3035 SW 25 TER MIAMI FL 33133 USA

KRISTINA T PANKUS  901 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 3 512 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

LEO-JAMES INC  1228 ALTON RD MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

LILIAM M MARTINEZ  405 79 ST NORTH BERGEN NJ 07047 USA

LION 590 LLC  5080A BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI FL 33137-3218 USA

LOIS BLUM  10101 SW 142 ST MIAMI FL 33176 USA

LORNA G SALAS OSORIO  650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 32 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MADEINCANARIAS INC  1680 MICHIGAN AVE #940 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MADEINCANARIAS INC  1680 MICHIGAN AVE 910 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MAJESTIC HOTEL SOUTH BCH LLC  1433 COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-4103 USA

MARCIO O DORNELLES GUILHERME R DORNELLES 701 COLLINS AVE 1B MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MARIA LOUISA LO PRESTI  274 BROOKFIELD AVE STATEN ISLAND NY 10308 USA

MARIO MANCUSO LEOPOLDA L MANCUSO 1118 67 ST BROOKLYN NY 11219 USA

MARK ANDREW SALINAS JENNIFER LYNN JOHNSON 1034 ROSEPOINT ST HOUSTON TX 77018 USA

MARK F KUFEL  2401 COLLINS AVE APT 1003 MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-4743 USA

MARTHA BETANCOURT  650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APT 26 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MARY A TONELLI  650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 24 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MATTHEW J SORENSEN  530 OCEAN DR #216 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-6616 USA

METROPOLE HOTEL APTS LLC C/O CHESTERFIELD HOTEL 855 COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-2704 USA

MIAMI 6305 INC  420 LINCOLN RD #248 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY DOH COUNTY HEALTH DEPT-FL 8175 NW 12 ST MIAMI FL 33126 USA



MICHAEL F GALA JR VITA GALA 39 OCEAN CT BROOKLYN NY 11223 USA

MICHAEL MARSHALL  PO BOX 360251 BROOKLYN NY 11236 USA

MICHAEL S KAPLAN ELLEN B KAPLAN PO BOX 1653 EDGARTOWN MA 02539 USA

MICHEL CHICCHETTE BOUZAS  6301 SW 16 TER MIAMI FL 33155 USA

MISAEL SABUGO &W ILEANA  650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE #3 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-8679 USA

MMS 600 COLLINS LLC  1521 ALTON RD STE 821 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MOUNTAIN MINERALS LLC  66 W FLAGLER ST 900 MIAMI FL 33130 USA

MYHOME MIAMI CORP  530 OCEAN DR 108 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

NOEL AQUINO  640 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 12A 13 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

OCEAN & 5TH COMMERCIAL LLC  11801 NW 100 RD STE 4A MIAMI FL 33178 USA

OLEG SENNIK  312 MARSHALL DR LOUISVILLE KY 40207-3430 USA

OLIVA F FERREIRA  14432 ARDOCH PL MIAMI LAKES FL 33016-6401 USA

OMAR G HERNANDEZ ANABEL CALDAS 701 COLLINS AVE 4E MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

PALM AVENUE HIALEAH TRUST  1900 SUNSET HARBOUR DR MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

PAPERONE LLC  530 OCEAN DR 104A MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

PATRICIA DEL CARMEN PALMA ORTIZ  650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE #3 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

PETER GEORGE  3270 ISLAND COVE DR #300 WATERFORD MI 48328 USA

RAYMONDE WARING  775 - 6 AVE APT 2 NEW YORK NY 10001 USA

RLG PROP LLC  PO BOX 190480 MIAMI BEACH FL 33119 USA

ROSA M FERNANDEZ  10321 SW 50 TERR MIAMI FL 33165-6251 USA

SANDRA G MAZZONE TRS  2022 83 ST BROOKLYN NY 11214 USA

SCHEHEREZADE LANDAETA  530 OCEAN DR #214 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-6616 USA

SHAM KAMLANI TRS SHAM KAMLANI REVOCABLE TRUST 100 S POINTE DR #1705 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

SIEBERT FINANCIAL CORP  15 EXCHANGE PL 800 JERSEY CITY NJ 07302 USA

SOUTH BEACH MANOR LC  701 COLLINS AVE #4F MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-6203 USA

STAY AND ENJOY LLC  100 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 1114 MIAMI FL 33132 USA

TERESITA LORENZO LE REM BARBARA GONZALEZ LORENZO 9020 SW 17 TER MIAMI FL 33165 USA

THE BALLET VALET PARKING CO LTD  310 NW 26 ST SUITE B MIAMI FL 33127 USA

VERA DAVIES SUSAN C BARROW 701 COLLINS AVE #2F MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-6200 USA

VICTOR MARTIN  640-650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APT 6 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

VIEW ON THE OCEAN 306 LLC  3035 SW 25 TER MIAMI FL 33133 USA

WASHINGTON SQUARED OWNER LLC  888 7TH AVE 27 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10019 USA

WILLIAM JESUS KOSKY &W CARMEN  37527 5 ST E PALMDALE CA 93550 USA

XED CORPORATION  3370 MARY ST MIAMI FL 33133 USA



DIDIER VALENSI 
2 ALLEE MARCEL CERDAN 

MASSEY 91300 
FRANCE 

 

 

GIRARDI CESARE &W DONATELLA 
% COLONIAL BANK ATT BILL PAY DEPT 

VIA IPPOLITO NIEVO 9 
37057 SAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTO VERONA 

ITALY 
 

 

JUAN BORIS JULIO SUMAR PUPPO 
JORGE CHAVEZ 599 DPTO. 603  

MIRAFLORES, LIMA L18 
PERU 

 

1223 MANAGEMENT INC 
1051 WASHINGTON AVE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

530 OCEAN INVEST LLC 
2035 NE 151 ST 

NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162 
 

 

550 LANDLORD LLC 
550 WASHINGTON AVE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

555 WASHINGTON OWNER LLC 
C/O THE DAVIS COMPANIES 

125 HIGH ST 2111 
BOSTON, MA 02110 

 

 

601 COLLINS LTD 
2340 SW 102 DR 
DAVIE, FL 33324 

 

 

616 COLLINS ASSOCIATES LLC 
JOSEPH KLEIN 

600 MADISON AVE 15 FL 
NEW YORK, NY 10022 

 

673 FO LLC 
1261 20 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

701 SOUTH BEACH LLC 
C/O RONALD H KAUFFMAN 

100 SE 2 ST #2700 
MIAMI, FL 33131 

 

 

ALBERTO ONTIVERO 
DIANE ONTIVERO 

701 COLLINS AVE APT 1A 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

ALBERTO ONTIVERO &W DIANE 
530 OCEAN DR UNIT 309 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6616 
 

 

ALBERTO R ONTIVERO 
DIANE ONTIVERO 

DANIELLA R ONTIVERO 
530 OCEAN DR UNIT 308 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

ALBERTO R ONTIVERO &W 
DIANE ONTIVERO 

530 OCEAN DR UNIT 102 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6616 

 

ALEXUS KYRA QUINONES 
701 COLLINS AVE 2D 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

ANDREA V LEGGIERI 
899 WEST AVE #4H 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-5534 
 

 

ANGLERS BOUTIQUE RESORT LLC 
KHP CAPITAL PARTNERS 

101 CALIFORNIA ST STE 980 
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111 

 

BARBIZON BCH CLUB CONDO ASSN 
PO BOX 402336 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-0336 
 

 

BARBIZON PH I LLC 
530 OCEAN DR #PH2 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

BARBIZON PH1 LLC 
5101 MOUNTAIN FOLIAGE DR 

LAS VEGAS, NV 89148 
 

BARBIZON PH1 LLC 
9501 WOODED HEIGHTS AVE 

LAS VEGAS, NV 89148 
 

 

BARBIZON302 LLC 
530 OCEAN DR 302 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

BARBIZON302 LLC 
530 OCEAN DR PH2 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

BEACH PARADISE HOLDINGS LLC 
600 OCEAN DR 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6219 
 

 

BENGE ENTERPRISES CORP 
252 SUNNY ISLES BLVD STE 20 
SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160 

 

 

BENTLEY CONDO HOTEL LLC 
11801 NW 100 PATH A4 

MIAMI, FL 33178 
 

BENTLEY CONDO HOTEL LLC 
11801 NW 100 RD #A4 

MIAMI, FL 33178 
 

 

BERACHA 72 LLC 
C/O ISAAC BENMERGUI P A 

PO BOX 546964 
SURFSIDE, FL 33154 

 

 

BONI REAL EST LLC 
524 OCEAN DR 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6616 
 



CAL AZZOUNI 
KAROLINE EASTMAN 
701 COLLINS AVE 2A 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

CGI 640 MANAGEMENT LP 
C/O CGI MERCHANT GROUP 
801 BRICKELL AVE STE 1970 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

CGI 640 OCEAN MANAGEMENT LP 
C/O CGI MERCHANT GROUP 

801 BRICKELL AVE 1970 
MIAMI, FL 33131 

 

CHARLES R SMITH &W DREAMA F 
530 OCEAN DR #307 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6616 
 

 

CHATA HOLDINGS LLC 
5660 SW 59 PL 

SOUTH MIAMI, FL 33143-2226 
 

 

CHIEN SEN WANG 
701 COLLINS AVE 1D 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

CHRISTOPHER DELLISANTI 
10 ROME ST 

NEWARK, NJ 07105 
 

 

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH 
CITY HALL 

1700 CONVENTION CENTER DR 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

COLLINS 1E LLC 
9240 SUNSET DR SUITE 114 

MIAMI, FL 33173-3433 
 

CORNER VIEW OF THE OCEAN 203 LLC 
3035 SW 25 TER 
MIAMI, FL 33133 

 

 

CRISTALLO REAL ESTATE INC 
C/O ROCA GONZALEZ P.A. 

2601 S BAYSHORE DR STE 725 
MIAMI, FL 33133 

 

 

CSM COLLINS EQUITIES LP 
% RABINA REALTY 

670 WHITE PLAINS RD STE 305 
SCARSDALE, NY 10583 

 

DALGIS PENIN 
3054 SW 27 ST 

MIAMI, FL 33133-2927 
 

 

DANIEL SAROL & 
IVETTE MARTINO 

6721 N AUGUSTA DR 
HIALEAH, FL 33015 

 

 

DENISE MONAHAN COHEN 
701 COLLINS AVE APT 2C 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

DK WG COLLINS LLC 
DFK WG COLLINS LLC 

600 LEXINGTON AVE 14 FL 
NEW YORK, NY 10022 

 

 

DON HUBERT SAUNDERS 
JENNIFER TWISDALE SAUNDERS 

650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 30 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

ECHO INVESTMENTS LLC 
3330 NE 190 ST #1512 
AVENTURA, FL 33180 

 

ELEZIA INC 
C/O RGPA REGISTERED AGENT CORP 

3370 MARY ST 
MIAMI, FL 33133 

 

 

EMANUELE NINFOLE 
640 PENNSYLVANIA AVE #34 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-8644 

 

 

ERIC KLOTCH 
170 TREMONT ST UNIT 1802 

BOSTON, MA 02111 
 

FAMLPRO INC 
442 SOUTH TAMIAMI TRAIL 

OSPREY, FL 34229 
 

 

FORZIERI INVEST I INC 
3370 MARY ST 

MIAMI, FL 33133 
 

 

GABRIEL A INFIESTA 
TERESA INFIESTA 
1933 SW 7 ST #304 

MIAMI, FL 33135 
 

GENEVA 37 LLC 
3035 SW 25 TER 
MIAMI, FL 33133 

 

 

GOLDENGRAIN INTERNATIONAL INC 
640 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 14 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

GONZALO J PAZ 
16739 NW 13 ST 

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028 
 

HARRIET E DANNIN TRS 
DANNIN LIVING TRUST 

BETH HINDIN 
40 WATERVIEW 

LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740 
 

 

IGNACIO N GELABERT &W MARIA C 
16061 E TROON CIR 

HIALEAH, FL 33014-6554 
 

 

IHC OCEAN LLC 
1000 5TH ST STE 219 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 



JAMEE K HANEY 
256 BRIGANTINE CIR 

NORWELL, MA 02061-2810 
 

 

JASON JELEN 
MICHELLE JELEN 
234 MOSHER AVE 

WOODMERE, NY 11598 
 

 

JINA LLC 
3401 SW 160 AVE STE 330 

MIRAMAR, FL 33027 
 

JOEL BARTLEY 
650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE UNIT 29 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

JOHN STATHIS 
167 MERCIER AVENUE 
SOMERSET, MA 02726 

 

 

JOSEPH FERREIRA 
530 OCEAN DR #206 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6616 
 

KEITH PINHERIO 
233 PURCHASE ST 

FALL RIVER, MA 02720 
 

 

KHAULA NIXON 
4705 ELLIOT RANCH RD 
ELK GROVE, CA 95758 

 

 

KING OF HEARTS INC 
% JMB ENTERPRISES 

3035 SW 25 TER 
MIAMI, FL 33133 

 

KRISTINA T PANKUS 
901 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 3 512 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

LEO-JAMES INC 
1228 ALTON RD 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

LILIAM M MARTINEZ 
405 79 ST 

NORTH BERGEN, NJ 07047 
 

LION 590 LLC 
5080A BISCAYNE BLVD 
MIAMI, FL 33137-3218 

 

 

LOIS BLUM 
10101 SW 142 ST 
MIAMI, FL 33176 

 

 

LORNA G SALAS OSORIO 
650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 32 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

MADEINCANARIAS INC 
1680 MICHIGAN AVE #940 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

MADEINCANARIAS INC 
1680 MICHIGAN AVE 910 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

MAJESTIC HOTEL SOUTH BCH LLC 
1433 COLLINS AVE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-4103 
 

MARCIO O DORNELLES 
GUILHERME R DORNELLES 

701 COLLINS AVE 1B 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

MARIA LOUISA LO PRESTI 
274 BROOKFIELD AVE 

STATEN ISLAND, NY 10308 
 

 

MARIO MANCUSO 
LEOPOLDA L MANCUSO 

1118 67 ST 
BROOKLYN, NY 11219 

 

MARK ANDREW SALINAS 
JENNIFER LYNN JOHNSON 

1034 ROSEPOINT ST 
HOUSTON, TX 77018 

 

 

MARK F KUFEL 
2401 COLLINS AVE APT 1003 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-4743 

 

 

MARTHA BETANCOURT 
650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APT 26 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

MARY A TONELLI 
650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 24 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

MATTHEW J SORENSEN 
530 OCEAN DR #216 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6616 
 

 

METROPOLE HOTEL APTS LLC 
C/O CHESTERFIELD HOTEL 

855 COLLINS AVE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-2704 

 

MIAMI 6305 INC 
420 LINCOLN RD #248 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY 
DOH COUNTY HEALTH DEPT-FL 

8175 NW 12 ST 
MIAMI, FL 33126 

 

 

MICHAEL F GALA JR 
VITA GALA 

39 OCEAN CT 
BROOKLYN, NY 11223 

 



MICHAEL MARSHALL 
PO BOX 360251 

BROOKLYN, NY 11236 
 

 

MICHAEL S KAPLAN 
ELLEN B KAPLAN 

PO BOX 1653 
EDGARTOWN, MA 02539 

 

 

MICHEL CHICCHETTE BOUZAS 
6301 SW 16 TER 
MIAMI, FL 33155 

 

MISAEL SABUGO &W ILEANA 
650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE #3 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-8679 
 

 

MMS 600 COLLINS LLC 
1521 ALTON RD STE 821 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

MOUNTAIN MINERALS LLC 
66 W FLAGLER ST 900 

MIAMI, FL 33130 
 

MYHOME MIAMI CORP 
530 OCEAN DR 108 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

NOEL AQUINO 
640 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 12A 13 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

OCEAN & 5TH COMMERCIAL LLC 
11801 NW 100 RD STE 4A 

MIAMI, FL 33178 
 

OLEG SENNIK 
312 MARSHALL DR 

LOUISVILLE, KY 40207-3430 
 

 

OLIVA F FERREIRA 
14432 ARDOCH PL 

MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016-6401 
 

 

OMAR G HERNANDEZ 
ANABEL CALDAS 

701 COLLINS AVE 4E 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

PALM AVENUE HIALEAH TRUST 
1900 SUNSET HARBOUR DR 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

PAPERONE LLC 
530 OCEAN DR 104A 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

PATRICIA DEL CARMEN PALMA ORTIZ 
650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE #3 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

PETER GEORGE 
3270 ISLAND COVE DR #300 

WATERFORD, MI 48328 
 

 

RAYMONDE WARING 
775 - 6 AVE APT 2 

NEW YORK, NY 10001 
 

 

RLG PROP LLC 
PO BOX 190480 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33119 
 

ROSA M FERNANDEZ 
10321 SW 50 TERR 

MIAMI, FL 33165-6251 
 

 

SANDRA G MAZZONE TRS 
2022 83 ST 

BROOKLYN, NY 11214 
 

 

SCHEHEREZADE LANDAETA 
530 OCEAN DR #214 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6616 
 

SHAM KAMLANI TRS 
SHAM KAMLANI REVOCABLE TRUST 

100 S POINTE DR #1705 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

SIEBERT FINANCIAL CORP 
15 EXCHANGE PL 800 

JERSEY CITY, NJ 07302 
 

 

SOUTH BEACH MANOR LC 
701 COLLINS AVE #4F 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6203 
 

STAY AND ENJOY LLC 
100 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 1114 

MIAMI, FL 33132 
 

 

TERESITA LORENZO LE 
REM BARBARA GONZALEZ LORENZO 

9020 SW 17 TER 
MIAMI, FL 33165 

 

 

THE BALLET VALET PARKING CO LTD 
310 NW 26 ST SUITE B 

MIAMI, FL 33127 
 

VERA DAVIES 
SUSAN C BARROW 

701 COLLINS AVE #2F 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-6200 

 

 

VICTOR MARTIN 
640-650 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APT 6 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

VIEW ON THE OCEAN 306 LLC 
3035 SW 25 TER 
MIAMI, FL 33133 

 



WASHINGTON SQUARED OWNER LLC 
888 7TH AVE 27 FLOOR 
NEW YORK, NY 10019 

 

 

WILLIAM JESUS KOSKY &W CARMEN 
37527 5 ST E 

PALMDALE, CA 93550 
 

 

XED CORPORATION 
3370 MARY ST 

MIAMI, FL 33133 
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